Public Works Non-Exempt Salary Schedule

Effective 6/29/2024

Grade
PWO08
PW10
PW10
PW15
PW22
PW24
PW35
PW37
PW40
PW45
PW50

TEAMSTERS

Park Technician

Highway Maintenance Worker

Park Foreman
Inventory Control Clerk
Machine Operator
Lead Worker
Welder/Fabricator
Mechanic

Foreman

General Foreman
Shop Foreman

Premiums

HWY Foreman

HWY Heavy Equipment
HWY Lead

After Hours WK Day
After Hours WK End

Min

$23.23
$27.20
$27.20
$28.49
$30.89
$31.41
$32.52
$32.52
$31.96
$33.07
$33.54

$1.00/hr
$1.00/hr
$0.50/hr
$50.00
$75.00

Mid

$24.82
$28.81
$28.81
$30.23
$31.84
$32.18
$34.25
$34.25
$32.92
$33.75
$35.27

Max

$26.40
$30.41
$30.41
$31.96
$32.79
$32.95
$35.98
$35.98
$33.87
$34.43
$37.00
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