Public Works Non-Exempt Salary Schedule

Effective 6/29/2024

	TEAMSTERS			
Grade		Min	Mid	Max
PW08	Park Technician	\$23.23	\$24.82	\$26.40
PW10	Highway Maintenance Worker	\$27.20	\$28.81	\$30.41
PW10	Park Foreman	\$27.20	\$28.81	\$30.41
PW15	Inventory Control Clerk	\$28.49	\$30.23	\$31.96
PW22	Machine Operator	\$30.89	\$31.84	\$32.79
PW24	Lead Worker	\$31.41	\$32.18	\$32.95
PW35	Welder/Fabricator	\$32.52	\$34.25	\$35.98
PW37	Mechanic	\$32.52	\$34.25	\$35.98
PW40	Foreman	\$31.96	\$32.92	\$33.87
PW45	General Foreman	\$33.07	\$33.75	\$34.43
PW50	Shop Foreman	\$33.54	\$35.27	\$37.00
	Premiums			
	HWY Foreman	\$1.00/hr		
	HWY Heavy Equipment	\$1.00/hr		
	HWY Lead	\$0.50/hr		
	After Hours WK Day	\$50.00		
	After Hours WK End	\$75.00		